CERTIFICATE OF FORCED HIRE FEE SCHEDULE

JFLTFHFS20240330-02 ©

FILED worldreviewgroup.com 8 / 8 / 2024, 1130 hrs.

© JOHNSON FAMILY LEGACY TRUST TM
%

PENN VALLEY, CA.

© CHANCE E. JOHNSON, TTEE. ™

To: Bailees for Hire, The following is the Fees for Continued Forced Hire after 3 Days from the time the Notice of QUIT was issued per the Laws of Hire: Title 18 US Code Chapter 77 sec 1589: Due to unwanted calls, mailings, the use of Copyrights, Trademarks, Logos, autographs, document identifiers, Stalking, Harassing, Threats, coercion, presumptive powers of Attorney, taken or created, due to non-disclosures and adhesion contracts. These all have a direct effect on the Trade secrets set in place for the benefit of the Trust and its Beneficiaries. All violations here now constitute the activation of this Certificate. If you are being served this Certificate, there are violations and valid evidence that have been compiled for presentation to the proper Authorities resulting in possible TORT claim. This Certificate validates the need for invoicing/billing. The Fees herein are due to, but not limited from unwanted contact solicitations, and the right to peaceful enjoyment for all, creating a forced hire/involuntary servitude, without consent or authorization, or permission to intrude, from: © CHANCE ELLIOTT JOHNSON, TTEE TM, for the © JOHNSON FAMILY LEGACY TRUST TM:

Hourly Fee: \$500.00 (or for ANY part of an hour)

Daily Fee: \$12,000.00 (or for 8 hours or more)

Weekend Fee: \$36,000.00 (or for ANY part of a weekend)

Monthly Fee: \$360,000.00 (or for 20 days or more)

Yearly Fee: \$4,380,000.00 (or for 181 days or more)

AND

Violation of Oath of Office \$250,000.00 (Per Officer, per Violation)

Abuse of Public Office: \$200,000.00 (Per Officer, Per Violation)

Abuse of Authority: \$200,000.00 (Per Officer, Per Violation)

JFLTFHFS20240330-02 ©

JFLTFHFS20240330-02 ©

Threat of Violence While Armed: \$200,000.00 (Per Officer, Per Violation)

Coercion While Armed: \$200,000.00 (Per Officer, Per Violation)

Unlawful Arrest/Detainment: \$250,000.00 (Per Officer, Officer, Per Violation)

Violation of Due Process: \$200,000.00 (Per Officer, Per Violation)

Deprivation of Rights Under Color of Law: \$200,000.00 (Per Officer, Per Violation)

Emotional Distress: \$200,000.00 (Per Offense)

AS PER THE UNITED STATES CODES, AND CODE OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS:

18 U.S.C. 242

18 U.S.C. 1091

18 U.S.C. 3571

32 C.F.R. 536.77 (a)(3)(vii)

These Fee Charges will be LEVIED against any OFFICE of "Bailee for Hire" that continues or invokes a Forced Hiring. I now have every Right in Law to invoke a Forced Hire – Fee schedule as the 3 day Notice of QUIT has fulfilled and I have the "Right of Self-Defense" at this time. The Levies will be submitted into an American Court of LAW to enforce True American and Universal Hiring Justice.

Date: June 3rd, 2024

Print Name: Chance-Elliott: Johnson,

Signed By: 18/ Chance Elliotti Ochroson,

Free Born, Living Soul, Private National Man, Without prejudice, Without recourse,

Authorized Representative for:

Authorized Representative for

© CHANCE E. JOHNSON, TM TTEE TM.

The Grantor/Executor/Director/

Heir/Shareholder/

Chief Executive Officer/Chief Financial Officer

for the

© JOHNSON FAMILY LEGACY TRUST TM

	ACKNOWLEDO	GEMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA))ss.	
COUNTY OF NEVADA)	
© JOHNSON FAMILY LEGACY Tevidence) to be the natural man des	TRUST TM personally knoscribed herein, whose name of the same in her author	OWN to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory ne is subscribed to the within instrument and rized capacity that by his signature on this instrument ridentification only, and entrance into any foreign
Signed Notary Public		Date
Print Name	Seal:	

JFLTFHFS20240330-02 ©

My Commission Expires



All-purpose Acknowledgment California

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California
county of
on June 3, 2024 before me, Steven D. Rave, Notary Public (here insert name and title of the officer),
personally appeared Chance E. Johnson
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. STEVEN D. ROWE Notary Public - California Nevada County Commission # 2486013 My Comm. Expires Apr 2, 2028
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
Notary Seal
Signature WITNESS my hand and official seal.
For Bank Purposes Only
Description of Attached Document
Type or Title of Document Gent. Of Forced Hire Fee Schedule
Document Date 6/3/2024 Number of Pages 3 Pages
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above
Account Number (if applicable)